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NOTES:

LEGEND

RAMP CLOSED

EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGN TO BE COVERED

OTHER DETOUR SIGNS, NUMBER DENOTES TYPE

TYPE III BARRICADE WITH AMBER FLASHING LIGHTS

DETOUR ROUTE

WORK ZONE

DIRECTION PLATES, NUMBER DENOTES TYPE

M4-9 SERIES DETOUR SIGN WITH ROAD NAME AND

NUMBER DENOTES TYPE

WARNING SIGN, WITH AMBER FLASHING LIGHT

48" x 48" (1.2 m x 1.2 m) CONSTRUCTION

SIGN TYPE
NUMBER

SIGN

ROAD

CLOSED

DETOUR

AHEAD

NORTH

SOUTH

DETOUR

TO

DETOUR

NORTH

EXIT

CLOSED
E5-2a-48362

19

20 M4-5-3618

M1-1-3636

M1-5-4536

R2-1-1212

3

M4-10 (O) 4818

M4-10 (O) 4818

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1 W20-2 (O) 48

R11-4 6030

M4-8a (O) 2418

M6-3 2115

M5-1R 2115

M3-4 (O) 2412

M3-2 (O) 2412

M6-1R 2115

M5-1L 2115

M6-1L 2115

M1-7 2412

R3-2 30"x30"

R3-2 30"x30"

M6-2R 21159A

21 W20-I103-48

ROAD
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AHEAD

OF SIGNS
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AS SHOWN

SIGN TO BE ADJUSTED 

EXISTING OVERHEAD 

SIGN TO BE ADJUSTED

EXISTING OVERHEAD 

AS SHOWN

SIGN TO BE ADJUSTED 

EXISTING OVERHEAD 
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W12-I102(O)-4848

15
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EXACT SIGN LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER5.

COVER EXISTING IL 171 SIGNS IF IN CONFLICT WITH DETOUR SIGN4.

FOLLOW TC-08 FOR RAMP G CLOSURE SIGNING3.

FOLLOW TC-21 FOR DETOUR SIGNING2.

ALL SIGNAGE ON I-55 TO BE CO-ORDINATED WITH CONTRACT 60W771.

SCHEDULE OF SIGNS

PER TC-08

CLOSE RAMP G

FOR INFORMATION ONLY
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